
 

1

Bus Routes to and from School      

                                          
------------------ ----  Bus 65       

                          ----------------------  EEC School       

                                                    --------------  Bus 41  141 -142    

Bus 65 
Approximately every 30 minutes 

Bus route 
From Sliema Ferries via Tower Road Sliema, St 

Julian s Bay, Paceville, San Gwann, Naxxar, 
Mosta Dome, Ta' Qali Crafts Village,  Mdina / 

Rabat   

Monday to Fr iday TO St . Julian s/ Paceville 
(Departure from Sliema) 
First bus at 08:30 all year 
Last bus at 19:30 all year  

Monday to Friday FROM St. 
Julian s/ Paceville 

(Departure from Rabat) 
First bus at 09:15 all year  

Last bus at 18:30 / Summer at 20:00  

Saturday & Sunday TO St . Julian s/ Paceville 
(Departure from Sliema) 
First bus at 09:00 all year 
Last bus at 19:30 all year  

Saturday & Sunday From St. 
Julian s/ Paceville 

First bus at 09:45 all year 
Last bus at 18:30 / Summer at 20:00   

Bus 41  141 -  142 
Approximately every 30 minutes 

Bus route 
From Valletta via Msida Creek, University Heights 

and San Gwann / Taz-Zwejt   

Monday to Friday TO Valletta 
(Departure from Taz-Zwejt) 

First bus at 07:20 / Summer 05:40 
Last bus at 18:25 / Summer 21:15  

Monday to Friday FROM Valletta 
(Departure from Valletta)  

First bus at 06:00 all year 
Last bus at 22:00 all year  

Saturday & Sunday TO Valletta 
(Departure from Taz-Zwejt)  

First bus at 09:20 / Summer 05:40 
Last bus at 19:05 / Summer 21:15  

Saturday & Sunday FROM Valletta 
(Departure from Valletta)  

First bus at 06:40 / Summer 06:20 
Last bus at 22:00 all year   

Summer is from 16th June to 30th September  



 

2

      
* Bus Routes to and from St Paul's Bay/Mellieha/Cirkewwa (Ferry to Gozo)  

Take Bus Route 65 to Sliema Ferry Terminus and then take Bus Route 645 to St Paul's Bay, Mellieha or 
Cirkewwa. First departure from Sliema is at 08:00 and the last departure from Cirkewwa is at 19:10 
(summer 19:45)  

* Bus Routes to and from Bugibba  

Take Bus Routes 41 or 141 or 142 to Msida Creek or Valletta and then take Bus Routes 49 or 58 or 59 
or 159 or 449 to Bugibba Terminus. First departure from Valletta is at 06:00 and the last departure 
from Bugibba is at 21:30 (weekends 22:45)  

* Special Night Services after 23:00 from Paceville    

Bus Route 65 -  From Paceville Terminus-St Julian's-Sliema-Ferry -Strand -Gzira -Ta' Xbiex Msida 
Square-Regional Road-University-Kappara-Sundown Court (near School)- -Taz-Zwejt Roundabout-San 
Gwann Church-Alpine-Under The Bridge-Back to Paceville.   

From Monday to Sunday between 15th June and 15th September only 
TIME 11.45pm 12.45am 1.45am  

Bus Route 34 -  From Paceville Terminus to San Gwann Church  

Operates only on Friday & Saturday  
TIME 12:00am-1:30am Circular to Paceville. An extra trip at 3:00am between 15th June to15th 

September.  .Note: On Friday Route 34 operates as Route134.  

Bus Route 62 -  From Paceville Term - St. Julian's, Sliema, Ferry, Strand Gzira, Ta' Xbiex, Msida 
Square, Pieta', Valletta City Gate Term.  

From Monday to Saturday during Winter 
TIME 11.30pm 12.00am 12.30am 1.00am 1.30am  

From Monday to Sunday between 15th June to 15th September 
TIME 11:25pm 12:00qm 12:25am 1:00am 1.25am 2.00am 2.25am 3.00am  

* Bus Fares 
The bus system is based on a zone structure. For this purpose, Malta is divided into three zones 
depending on the duration of the journey. The current fare for zone A is 20 cents for adults and 15 
cents for children, for zone B is 23 cents for adults and 15 cents for children and for zone C -  25 cents 
for adults and 15 cents for children  

* Bus Travel Tickets   

With a Bus travel ticket you can travel on all routes around the island of Malta from 5:30 till 23:00.  

 

One day ticket at Lm1.50 each.  

 

Three day ticket at Lm 4.00 each.  

 

Five day ticket at Lm 5.00 each.  

 

Seven day ticket at Lm6.00 each.   

Tickets are available from the ticket booths, ticketing machines and from the bus driver  


